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Wed 29th Jun Jiro Yoshida, Penn State 

  Host: Jing Li 

 

Mon 25th July Jota Ishikawa, Hitotsubashi University 

  Host: Takashi Kunimoto 

 

Wed 27th July Wang Xiaohu, The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

  Host: Yu Jun 

 

Wed 3rd Aug  Hulya Eraslan, Rice University 

  Host: Xue Jingyi 

 

Fri 5th Aug              Zeng Tao, Wuhan University 

  Host: Yu Jun 

 

Wed 10th Aug Gautam Gowrisankaran, University of Arizona 

  Host: Yeo Jungwon 

  Time: 12noon to 1.30pm 

 

Wed 17 Aug  Martin Peitz, University of Mannheim 

   Host: Xue Jingyi 

    

Fri 26 Aug  Tadashi Sekiguchi, Kyoto University 

   Host: Xue Jingyi 

  

Wed  31 Aug  Jackie Chan, Chinese University of Hong Kong 

   Host: Wen-Tai Hsu 

 

Wed  7 Sep  Chris Edmond, University of Melbourne 

   Host: Wen-Tai Hsu 

 

Fri 16 Sep  Vance Martin, University of Melbourne 

   Host: Yu Jun 

http://php.smeal.psu.edu/smeal/dirbio/displayBio.php?t_user_id=juy18
http://peitz.vwl.uni-mannheim.de/
https://www.econ.cuhk.edu.hk/dept/staffPersonal.php?st_id=mlchan
http://www.chrisedmond.net/
http://findanexpert.unimelb.edu.au/display/person12836
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Wed 21 Sep  Yasutora Watanabe, HKUST Business School 

   Host: Yumi Koh 

 

Fri 23 Sep  Kohei Kawaguchi, Hitotsubashi University 

   Host: Ken ONISHI 

 

Fri 14 Oct  Taehyun Ahn, Sogang University, Seoul, Korea 

   Host: Seonghoon Kim & Lee Jungho 

   *rescheduled from 19 Aug 

 

Wed 19 Oct  Jiandong Ju, University of Oklahoma, Tsinghua University 

   Host: Wen-Tai Hsu 

 

Fri 21 Oct  Emiliano Catonini, National Research University, Higher School of Economics 

   Host: Jingyi Xue 

 

Wed 26 Oct  Pei Kuang, University of Birmingham 

   Host: Jianhuan Xu 

 

Wed  2 Nov  Edouard Schaal, New York University 

   Host: Jianhuan Xu 

 

Fri 11 Nov  Audrey Hu, University of Amsterdam 

   Host: Takashi Kunimoto 

 

Fri 18 Nov   Yu-Chin Hsu, Academia Sinica 

   Host: Su Liangjun 

 

Wed 23 Nov  Mengna Luan, Hong Kong University 

   Host: Seonghoon Kim 

 

Wed 30 Nov  Jiang Liang, PhD Candidate 

   Practice Job Talk 

https://sites.google.com/site/yasutorawatanabeswebsite/
http://www.kohei-kawaguchi.com/
https://sites.google.com/site/tahnweb/
https://sites.google.com/site/jujiandong/jian-li
https://www.hse.ru/en/org/persons/93759594
https://sites.google.com/site/peikuang2011/
https://sites.google.com/site/edouardschaal/
https://sites.google.com/site/ahuunibonn/
Nov%2018/CV_hsu.pdf
https://hub.hku.hk/browse?type=author&value=Luan%2C+Mengna
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Fri 2 Dec  Xavier D'Haultfoeuille, Centre de Recherche en Économie et Statistique (CREST) 

Host: Su Liangjun  

 

Fri 9th Dec   Takuro Yamashita, Toulouse School of Economics 

   Host: Takashi Kunimoto 

 

Mon 19th Dec Toshihiko Mukoyama, University of Virginia 

   Host: Ismail BAYDUR 

 

Wed  21st Dec  Hyuncheol Bryant Kim, Cornell University 

  Host: Seonghoon Kim 

 

http://www.crest.fr/pagesperso.php?user=2925
https://sites.google.com/site/tytytytytytyty001/
https://sites.google.com/site/toshimukoyama/
http://www.human.cornell.edu/bio.cfm?netid=hk788

